US100 -03.15.2022
WEG Standard Product Catalog
Farm Duty and Definate Purpose
Register to keep your
catalog up-to-date
Motors | Automation | Energy| Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
A-260
Farm

Factor
FL
Amps
@
High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
oltage () Notes
0.33 0.25 1800 W56 .3318ES1RFDW56-S $284 R1 22 1.15 3.00 61.0 11.500 115/230 4;9
0.5 0.37 1800 W56 .5018ES1RFDW56-S $308 R1 25 1.15 4.00 64.0 11.894 115/230 4;9
0.75 0.55 1800 56 .7518ES1RFD56-S $357 R1 34 1.15 5.30 68.5 13.114 115/230 4;9
1 0.75
1800 56 00118ES1RFD56-S $394 R1 40 1.15 6.80 71.0 13.902 115/230 4;9
1800 143/5T 00118ES1RFD143T-S $400 R1 40 1.15 6.80 71.0 13.969 115/230 4;9
1.5 1.1
1800 56H 00158ES1RFD56H-S $502 R1 51 1.15 7.48 77.0 15.083 115/230 4;9
1800 143/5T 00158ES1RFD145T-S $504 R1 50 1.15 7.48 77.0 15.152 115/230 4;9
2 1.5
1800 56H 00218ES1RFD56H-S $529 R1 56 1.15 10.0 78.5 15.870 115/230 4;9
1800 143/5T 00218ES1RFD145T-S $578 R1 57 1.15 10.0 78.5 15.938 115/230 4;9

Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@
High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0.33 0.25 1800 56NZ .3318ES1RAD56NZ $363 A1 28 1.00 3.0 60.0 10.200 115/230 4;9;20;40
0.50 0.37 1800 56NZ .5018ES1RAD56NZ $409 A1 30 1.00 3.6 70.0 11.200 115/230 4;9;20;40
0.75 0.55 1800 56NZ .7518ES1RAD56NZ $447 A1 34 1.00 4.6 74.0 11.700 115/230 4;9;20;40
1 0.75 1800 56N 00118ES1RAD56N $481 A1 35 1.00 7.0 74.0 12.480 115/230 4;9;20;40
1.5 1.1 1800 56N 00158ES1RAD56N $597 A1 40 1.00 7.7 80.0 12.870 115/230 4;9;20;40
TEAO – Single-Phase – Poultry Fan – Foot Mount
HP kW RPM Frame Catalog Number
List
Price

Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0.33 0.25 1800 48 .3318AS1BPF48-S $311 G1 22 1.25 2.76 61.5 10.157 115/208-230 3;9;16
0.5 0.37 1800 W56 .5018AS1BPFW56-S $336 G1 27 1.25 4.20 65.0 11.102 115/208-230 3;9;16
0.75 0.55 1800 56 .7518AS1BPF56-S  $385 G1 26 1.25 5.30 68.5 11.496 115/208-230 3;9
1
0.75 1800 56 00118AS1BPF56-S $410 G1 35 1.15 7.00 72.0 12.992 115/208-230 3;9
0.75 1800 56 00118AS1BPFH56-S $445 G1 32 1.40 6.20 73.0 13.464 115/208-230 3;9
1.5
1.10 1800 56 00158AS1BPF56-S $458 G1 33 1.15 7.48 77.0 13.464 115/208-230 3;9
1.10 1800 56 00158AS1BPFH56-S $484 G1 34 1.30 8.74 76.0 13.858 115/208-230 3;9
2 1.5 1800 143/5T 00218AS1BPF145T-S  $548 G1 54 1.15 10.0 78.5% 14.516 115/208-230 3;9
TEAO – Single-Phase – Poultry Fan – Resilient Base
HP kW RPM Frame Catalog Number
List

Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@ High
FL.
Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0.33 0.25 1800 48 .3318AS1BRBPF48-S $325 G1 20 1.25 2.76 61.5 10.157 115/208-230 3;9;16
0.5 0.37 1800 W56 .5018AS1BRBPFW56-S $350 G1 21 1.25 3.48 66.0 11.318 115/208-230 3;9;16
0.75 0.55 1800 56 .7518AS1BRBPF56-S $400 G1 26 1.25 5.63 68.5 12.008 115/208-230 3;9
1 0.75 1800 56 00118AS1BRBPF56-S $435 G1 35 1.15 7.00 72.0 12.992 115/208-230 3;9
1.5 1.10 1800 56 00158AS1BRBPF56-S  $477 G1 35 1.15 7.48 77 13.976 115/208-230 3;9
PSC Direct Drive Fan Motors - Single Phase - TEAO - Extended Through-Bolts
HP kW RPM Frame Catalog Number
List
Price

Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@
High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0.75 0.55 3600 56Z .7536AS1RAF56Z-S $395 R1 27 1.15 4.00 66.0 11.201 115/230 3;9;38
1 0.75 3600 56Z 00136AS1RAF56Z-S $459 R1 31 1.15 5.10 70.0 11.594 115/230 3;9;38
1.5 1.1
3600 56Z 00156AS1RAF56Z-S $601 R1 36 1.15 6.60 75.0 12.382 115/230 3;9;38
3600 143/5TZ 00156AS1RAF143TZ-S $643 R1 41 1.15 6.60 75.0 12.413 115/230 3;9;38
2 1.5 3600 143/5TZ 00236AS1RAF143TZ-S $783 R1 46 1.15 8.70 77.0 12.807 115/230 3;9;38
3 2.2 3600 143/5TZ 00336AS1RAF145TZ-S $818 R1 53 1.15 12.7 80.0 13.988 115/230 3;9;38
TEAO – Three-Phase – Aeration Fan

Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@
High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0.75 0.55 3600 56Z .7536AS3EAF56Z-S $402 R1 23 1.25 1.13 72.0 10.380 208-230/460 9;38
1 0.75 3600 56Z 00136AS3EAF56Z-S $435 R1 26 1.25 1.51 74.0 10.380 208-230/460 9;38
1.5 1.1 3600 143/5TZ 00156AP3EAF143TZ-S $498 R1 33 1.15 1.90 82.5 11.624 230/460 9;38
2 1.5 3600 143/5TZ 00236AP3EAF143TZ-S $578 R1 38 1.15 2.55 82.5 12.018 230/460 9;38
3 2.2 3600 143/5TZ 00336AP3EAF145TZ-S $659 R1 45 1.15 3.55 85.5 12.805 230/460 9;38
TEAO - Single-Phase - Grain Dryer

Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps @
High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0.5 0.37 1800 56 .5018NT3FVD56C-S $599 F1 28 1.0 1.0 78.5 10.803 230/460V 17
0.75 0.55 1800 56 .7518NT3FVD56C-S $636 F1 31 1.0 1.3 81.5 11.197 230/460V 17
1 0.75 1800 56 00118NT3FVD56C-S $681 F1 38 1.0 1.5 85.5 14.788 230/460V 17
1 0.75 1800 143/5TC 00118NT3FVD143TC-W22 $697 D1 51 1.00 1.41 85.5 14.678 230/460 17;19
1.5 1.1 1800 143/5TC 00158NT3FVD145TC-W22 $705 D1 60 1.00 2.00 86.5 14.678 230/460 17;19
2 1.5 1800 143/5TC 00218NT3FVD145TC-W22 $928 D1 62 1.00 2.65 86.5 14.678 230/460 17;19
3 2.2 1800 182/4TC 00318NT3FVD182TC-W22 $1,150 D1 107 1.00 3.91 89.5 16.569 230/460 17;19

Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0.5 0.37 3600 W56 .5036OS1BCDW56-S $224 C1S 28 1.00 3.10 63.0 9.866 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
0.75 0.55 3600 W56 .7536OS1BCDW56-S $237 C1S 22 1.00 4.30 68.5 10.260 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
1 0.75 3600 56 00136OS1BCD56-S $278 C1S 36 1.00 6.60 67.0 11.102 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
1.5 1.1 3600 56 00156OS1BCD56-S $311 C1S 40 1.00 8.70 68.0 11.496 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
2 1.5 3600 56H 00236OS1BCD56-S $372 C1S 34 1.00 8.90 70.0 11.890 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
3 2.2
3600 56H 00336OS1CCD56-S $432 C1S 41 1.00 12.7 80.0 12.677 208-230 1;4;6;9
1800 184T 00318OS1CCDOL184T $687 C1 99 1.15 17.5 75.0 14.875 208-230 4;6
5 3.7
3600 56H 00536OS1DCD56H-S $458 C1S 53 1.00 20.3 80.0 13.465 230 1;4;6;9
3600 56HZ 00536OS1DCD56HZ-S $481 C1S 53 1.00 20.3 80.0 13.533 230 1;4;5;6;9
3600 W182/4Y 00536OS1CCDW184Y-S $526 C1S 56 1.00 20.7 80.0 15.152 208-230 1;4;5;6;9
1800 184T 00518OS1CCDOL184T $721 C1 101 1.15 21.5 82.5 14.875 208-230 4;6
1800 184T 00518OS1CCD184T $682 C1 102 1.25 21.5 82.5 14.875 208-230 6;10
7.5 5.5 1800 215T 00718OS1CCD215T $961 C1 129 1.15 31.3 84.5 19.660 208-230 5;6;9;28
10 7.5 1800 215T 01018OS1CCD215T $1,468 C1 162 1.15 43.0 85.0 21.235 208-230 5;6;9;28
Definite Purpose Motors
A-273Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934)Data subject to change without notice.
De

1.5 1.1
3600 143/5T 00156OT3E143T-S $442 N1S 33 1.15 1.90 84.0 11.181 230/460 9
1800 143/5T 00158OT3E145T-S $449 N1S 45 1.15 2.10 86.5 12.362 230/460 9
1800 143/5T 00158OT3P145T-S $449 N1S 45 1.15 4.80 86.5 12.362 200 9
1800 143/5T 00158OT3ECD145T-S $458 N1S 45 1.15 2.10 86.5 12.362 230/460 6;9
2 1.5
3600 143/5T 00236OT3E145T-S $487 N1S 40 1.15 2.40 85.5 11.969 230/460 9
1800 143/5T 00218OT3E145T-S $492 N1S 43 1.15 2.70 86.5 12.362 230/460 9
1800 143/5T 00218OT3P145T-S $492 N1S 43 1.15 6.20 86.5 12.362 200 9
1800 143/5T 00218OT3ECD145T-S $502 N1S 43 1.15 2.70 86.5 12.362 230/460 6;9
3 2.2
3600 143/5T 00336OT3E145T-S $545 N1S 43 1.15 3.60 85.5 12.362 230/460 9
1800 182/4T 00318OT3E182T-S $524 N1S 73 1.15 3.90 89.5 15.157 230/460 9
1800 182/4T 00318OT3P182T-S $524 N1S 73 1.15 8.90 89.5 15.157 200 9
5 3.7
3600 56H 00536OS3ECD56-S $412 C1S 41 1.00 6.40 74.8 12.675 208-230/460 1;6;9;29
3600 182/4T 00536OT3E182T-S $651 N1S 61 1.15 6.10 86.5 14.764 230/460 9
1800 182/4T 00518OT3E184T-S $630 N1S 88 1.15 6.30 89.5 16.339 230/460 9
1800 182/4T 00518OT3P184T-S $630 N1S 88 1.15 14.6 89.5 16.339 200 9
7.5 5.5

(ft.lb)
FL.
Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Volts Notes
0.25 0.18 1800 W56 .2518ES3EBMW56-S $928 RSB 24 3 0.50 66.0 14.610 208-230/460 9
0.33 0.25 1800 W56 .3318ES3EBMW56-S $977 RSB 26 3 0.66 68.0 14.610 208-230/460 9
0.5 0.37 1800 W56 .5018ES3EBMW56-S $1,105 RSB 27 3 1.00 72.0 15.004 208-230/460 9
0.75 0.55 1800 W56 .7518ES3EBMW56-S $1,301 RSB 38 6 1.22 75.5 15.397 208-230/460 9
1 0.75
1800 56 00118ET3EBM56-S $1,504 RSB 54 6 1.47 85.5 17.835 230/460 9
1800 143T 00118ET3EBM143T-S $1,729 RSB 55 6 1.47 85.5 17.914 230/460 9
1.5 1.1 1800 145T 00158ET3EBM145T-S $1,866 RSB 56 10 2.02 86.5 17.914 230/460 9
2 1.5 1800 145T 00218ET3EBM145T-S $1,921 RSB 60 10 2.72 86.5 18.307 230/460 9
3 2.2 1800 182T 00318ET3EBM182T-S $2,117 RSB 113 15 3.81 89.5 22.992 230/460 9
5 3.7 1800 184T 00518ET3EBM184T-S $2,492 RSB 91 25 6.49 89.5 22.992 230/460 9
7.5 5.5 1800 213T 00718ET3EBM213T-S $4,563 RSB 151 35 9.07 91.7 26.457 230/460 9
10 7.5 1800 215T 01018ET3EBM215T-S $4,989 RSB 165 50 12.2 91.7 26.850 230/460 9
15 11 1800 254T 01518ET3EBM254T-S $6,985 RSB 256 75 18.2 92.4 31.220 230/460 9
20 15 1800 256T 02018ET3EBM256T-S $9,080 RSB 291 100 24.7 93.0 32.007 230/460 9
Definite Purpose Motors

Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Brake
Torque
(ft.lb)
FL. Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Volts Notes
1 0.75
1800 56C 00118ET3EBM56C-S $1,542 RSB 54 6 1.47 85.5 17.835 230/460 9
1800 143TC 00118ET3EBM143TC-S $1,767 RSB 55 6 1.47 85.5 17.914 230/460 9
1.5 1.1 1800 145TC 00158ET3EBM145TC-S $1,904 RSB 56 10 2.02 86.5 17.914 230/460 9
2 1.5 1800 145TC 00218ET3EBM145TC-S $1,959 RSB 60 10 2.72 86.5 18.307 230/460 9
3 2.2 1800 182TC 00318ET3EBM182TC-S $2,189 RSB 113 15 3.81 89.5 22.992 230/460 9
5 3.7 1800 184TC 00518ET3EBM184TC-S $2,564 RSB 91 25 6.49 89.5 22.992 230/460 9
7.5 5.5 1800 213TC 00718ET3EBM213TC-S $4,702 RSB 151 35 9.07 91.7 26.457 230/460 9
10 7.5 1800 215TC 01018ET3EBM215TC-S $5,128 RSB 165 50 12.2 91.7 26.850 230/460 9
TEFC - C-Face - Footless

(ft.lb)
FL.
Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Volts Notes
0.25 0.18 1800 W56C .2518ES3EBMW56CFL-S $966 RSB 24 3 0.50 66.0 14.610 208-230/460 9
0.33 0.25 1800 W56C .3318ES3EBMW56CFL-S $1,015 RSB 26 3 0.66 68.0 14.610 208-230/460 9
0.5 0.37 1800 W56C .5018ES3EBMW56CFL-S $1,143 RSB 27 3 1.00 72.0 15.004 208-230/460 9
0.75 0.55 1800 W56C .7518ES3EBMW56CFL-S $1,339 RSB 38 6 1.22 75.5 15.397 208-230/460 9
1 0.75
1800 56C 00118ET3EBM56CFL-S $1,542 RSB 54 6 1.47 85.5 18.165 230/460 9
1800 143TC 00118ET3EBMR143TC-S $1,767 RSB 55 6 1.47 85.5 18.244 230/460 9
1.5 1.1
1800 56C 00158ET3EBM56CFL-S  $1,856 RSB 55 10 2.02 86.5 18.165 115/208-230 9
1800 145TC 00158ET3EBMR145TC-S $1,904 RSB 56 10 2.02 86.5 18.244 230/460 9
2 1.5
1800 56C 00218ET3EBM56CFL-S  $1,925 RSB 59 10 2.72 86.5 18.559 115/208-230 9
1800 145TC 00218ET3EBMR145TC-S $1,959 RSB 60 10 2.72 86.5 18.637 230/460 9
3 2.2 1800 182TC 00318ET3EBMR182TC-S $2,189 RSB 113 15 3.81 89.5 22.858 230/460 9
5 3.7 1800 184TC 00518ET3EBMR184TC-S $2,564 RSB 91 25 6.49 89.5 22.992 230/460 9
7.5 5.5 1800 213TC 00718ET3EBMR213TC-S $4,702 RSB 151 35 9.07 91.7 26.457 230/460 9
10 7.5 1800 215TC 01018ET3EBMR215TC-S $5,128 RSB 165 50 12.2 91.7 26.850 230/460 9
A-282 Data subject to change without notice.www.weg.net

Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
3 2.2 3600 80S 00336ES3ESA80SR $969 O1 93 1.00 4.29 80.5 18.543 208-230/460 39
5 3.7
3600 80M 00536ES3ESA80MR $1,160 O1 109 1.00 6.65 85.0 20.512 208-230/460 39
1800 90L 00518ES3ESA90LR $1,701 O1 163 1.00 7.03 84.5 26.476 208-230/460 39
7.5 5.5
3600 80L 00736ES3ESA80LR $1,642 O1 132 1.00 9.76 87.4 22.480 208-230/460 39
3600 80L 00736ES3HSA80LR $1,642 O1 133 1.00 7.81 87.4 22.480 575 39
1800 90L 00718ES3ESA90LR $1,855 O1 179 1.00 10.1 85.3 26.476 208-230/460 39
10 7.5
3600 90L 01036ES3ESA90LR $1,953 O1 178 1.00 12.3 85.0 26.476 208-230/460 39
3600 90L 01036ES3HSA90LR $1,953 O1 179 1.00 9.84 85.0 26.476 575 39;51
1800 90L 01018ES3ESA90LR $2,176 O1 192 1.00 14.7 85.5 26.476 208-230/460 39

Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
3 2.2 3600 80S 00336ES3ESA80SL $969 O1 93 1.00 4.29 80.5 18.543 208-230/460 39
5 3.7
3600 80M 00536ES3ESA80ML $1,160 O1 109 1.00 6.65 85.0 20.512 208-230/460 39
1800 90L 00518ES3ESA90LL $1,701 O1 163 1.00 7.03 84.5 26.476 208-230/460 39
7.5 5.5
3600 80L 00736ES3ESA80LL $1,642 O1 132 1.00 9.76 87.4 22.480 208-230/460 39
3600 80L 00736ES3HSA80LL $1,642 O1 134 1.00 7.81 87.4 22.480 575 39
1800 90L 00718ES3ESA90LL $1,855 O1 177 1.00 10.1 85.3 26.476 208-230/460 39
10 7.5
3600 90L 01036ES3ESA90LL $1,953 O1 178 1.00 12.3 85.0 26.476 208-230/460 39
3600 90L 01036ES3HSA90LL $1,953 O1 180 1.00 9.84 85.0 26.476 575 39
1800 90L 01018ES3ESA90LL $2,176 O1 192 1.00 14.7 85.5 26.476 208-230/460 39